



Pos.	Number	PartNo	Description 1	Description 2	Remark
1	1	410007	WELDMNT VACUUMHOUSING 4P10 MODULE	PVM043S001-E	-
2	1	180031	CONNECTION FLANGE DOWN 4P10 MODULE	PVM043M003-E	-
3	1	180032	PIPE PLATE 4P10 MODULE DOWN	PVM043M004-E	-
4	1	180033	PIPE PLATE 4P10 MODULE TOP	PVM043M005-E	-
5	1	180034	CONNECTION FLANGE TOP 4P10 MODULE	PVM043M006-E	-
6	2	180035	TEFLON SEAL 4P10 MODULE	PVM043M007-E	-
7	2	180036	DISTANCE AS 4P10 MODULE	PVM043M008-E	-
8	8	100040	O-ring	ø10x3 Viton	-
9	4	101120	Adjustable Feet type 173	M12x66	-
10	4	101130	ISO-K Claw	DN160	-
11	4	101860	Socket Cap Screws DIN7984	M8x16	-
12	2	101970	O-ring ø2,62x45,69	ø45,69x2,262 AS-133	-
13	4	101970	Hexagon bolt ISO4014	M10x35	-
14	4	101972	Membrane tube ø10-7	L=500	-
15	1	103060	O-ring	ø94,2x5,7 Viton	-
16	2	110020	Dowel pin DIN 7	ø3m6x20	-
17	2	110070	Plain washer DIN125 A	M10	-
18	2	110075	Hexagon nut DIN934	M10	-
19	2	110080	hexagonal socket screw DIN912	M10x25	-
20	2	110120	Hexagon socket bolt DIN912	M10x45	-

Dimensions without tolerances according to ISO 2768 middle	Projection:	Surface texture according to ISO 1302	Material: -	Rev: -	Drawn: -	Date: -	Description: -
Geometrical tolerance according to ISO 1101			Weight (kg): -	-	-	-	-
Drawing name: ASSEMBLY 4P10 MODULE			Material: -	Rev: -	Drawn: G.J.VOORTMAN	Date: 3-2-2014	Description: -
Project: DOCUMENTATION			Weight (kg): -	Checked by: GJV	Scale: 1:5	Format: A2	Sheet: 1 of 1
Drawing no.: PVM043D000-E			Surface treatment: -	Project: DOCUMENTATION			
Article no.: 410006			Project: DOCUMENTATION				

